
FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1 /2016 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101 -000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1695 

299043 10/07/2016 990976 806 TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 4,500.00 

201-223-4 10-0000-0 I SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET AS IDE 4,500.00 

299044 10/07/2016 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 6,621.73 

963-266-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 392.93 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 1,293.84 

554-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 4,934.96 

299045 10/07/2016 770633 AFLAC 520.20 

I 00-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 520.20 

299046 10/07/2016 7737 10 ALL POINTS FOODSERVICE PARTS AND SUPPLIE 223.74 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 223.74 

299047 10/07/2016 772598 AMTEC 500.00 

100-257-3 16-0000-01 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERV ICES 500.00 

299048 10/07/2016 7724 13 APPLE INC 17, 158.52 

201- 11 2-41 0-0000-15 SUPPLIES 3,075.18 

20 I - 112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 0.00 

830- 112-410-0000-05 SUPPLlES 1,377.09 

201 ­ 11 2-4 10-0000-05 SUPPLIES 9,520.69 

830-1 12-4 10-0000-05 SUPPLIES 622.91 

201-112-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 2,562.65 

299049 10/07/2016 773623 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC 506.70 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 101.34 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 101.34 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MArNTENANCE 10 1.34 

100-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MArNTENANCE I 01.34 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 101.34 

299050 10/07/20 16 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 594.47 

I 00- 11 2-4 I 0-000 I - I 4 SUPPUES - MATH & READING 0.00 

201 ­112-4 10-0000- 14 SUPPLIES 159.23 

JOO-I L2-4 L0-0001 - 14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 300.00 

201-112-4 10-0000-14 SUPPLlES 0.00 

100- I I2-410-0001 - 14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 0.00 

201-11 2-410-0000- 14 SUPPLIES 135.24 

* 299052 I 0/07/2016 77 1883 BAND SHOPPE 310.10 

100- 114-41 0-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 3 10.10 

299053 10/07/201 6 991049 JAMES CAREY BEDENBAUGH 4,330.00 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,405.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 925.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/ 1/2016 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN : 1695 (continued) 

299054 10/07/20 16 991 l1 5 DELBERT BELL 

100-254-3 11 -0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

299055 10/07/2016 991 11 4 JEFFREY BELL 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

299056 10/07/2016 773490 PAUL BLACK 

J 00-254-31J-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

299057 l 0/07/2016 990919 BLAKE eLEARNING INC. 

20 1-112-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES- HOMELESS 

299058 10/07/2016 991076 BLU SOURCE 

20 1-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

* 	 299060 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I00-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

201 -223-332-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP TRAVEL-ADM SET ASIDE 

299061 10/07/2016 084500 VARS ITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANY 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

I00-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

299062 10/07/20 16 773304 CLIFFORD BULL 

I00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERV ICES PD BY SCHOOL 

299063 10/07/20 16 773269 BUSINESS DYNAMICS GROUP LLC 

981 -1 88-4 10-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

299064 10/07/2016 772429 BUSINESS CARD 

100-231 -690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 

I 00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-221-410-0000-0 1 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

341 -224-390-0000-09 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

201 -223-4 10-0000-0 I SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

552-253-4 10-0000-20 SUPPLIES 

554-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 

100-266-390-0000-0 1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

100-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 

l 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

l 00-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-252-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 

l 00-224-390-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

120.00 

109.70 

144.80 

7,200.00 

9,040.50 

33.00 

289.92 

11 2.39 

348.69 

523 .03 

127.70 

330.00 

156.00 

0.99 

18.07 

9.14 

37.55 

345.74 

192.30 

1,306.92 

139.98 

209.97 

125.00 

745.74 

163.75 

470.00 

400.00 

CHECK AMT 

120.00 

109.70 

144.80 

7,200.00 

9,040.50 

322.92 

984. 11 

127.70 

330.00 

6,246.78 
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FY 20 16-20 17 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/ 1/2016 TO 10/31 /2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001 -00 

C HECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 

I 00-231-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 

l 00-232-332-0000-0 1 TRAVEL 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 

9 18-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 

* 	 299066 10/07/2016 773516 CARDS DIRECT, LLC 

I 00-252-410-0000-0 I FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

299067 10/07/2016 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 

899-1 13-41 0-0000- 17 SUPPLIES 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

899-1 14-410-0000- 16 SUPPLIES 

299068 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VEN DOR 

100-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

31 1-224-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

299069 10/07/2016 770878 CERRA- SOUTH CAROLINA 

I 00-23 1-690-0000-0 I BOARD OTHER 

299070 10/07/2016 990668 CNC SPECIALTY STORE, LLC 

325-115-410-00 16-20 SUPPLI ES - CARRYOVER 

299071 10/07/2016 7724 16 CNIC 

20 1-1 13-4 10-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

299072 10/07/201 6 9909 13 COAST TO COAST 

I 00-252-41 0-0000-0 I FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

299073 10/07/2016 771923 DARTLAN COLLINS 

100-254-3 11 -0001 -1 6 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

299074 10/07/2016 77 3026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 

I 00-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 

299075 I 0/07/2016 77 1087 OBIE COMBS 

100-254-3 11 -0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311 -0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

100-254-3 11 -0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

299076 10/07/2016 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 

l 00-232-690-0000-0 l OTHER 

299077 10/07/2016 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 

100-254-323-0000-17 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

703.70 

340.50 

125.00 

241.21 

175.50 

339.72 

2 16.03 

1,472.32 

48.15 

1,835.69 

2,333.30 

6.12 

448.17 

500.00 

1,299.00 

50 1.83 

174.97 

120.00 

1,382.28 

87 .70 

87.70 

87.70 

106.36 

1,15 1.96 

CHECK AMT 

216.03 

5,689.46 

454.29 

500.00 

1,299.00 

501.83 

174.97 

120.00 

1,382.28 

263 .1 0 

106.36 

1,151.96 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 1011 /2016 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 

299078 10/07/2016 772263 THE COPY CENTER 187.70 

l 00-221-360-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION PRINTING 187.70 

* 299080 10/07/2016 990905 PHONE SOLUTIONS LLC 254.48 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 109.99 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 144.49 

299081 10/07/2016 146500 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE 150.00 

I 00-223-410-0000-0 I SPECIAL PROJECTS SUPPLIES I50.00 

299082 10/07/2016 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 1,541 .25 

100-254-323-0000-17 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE I,000.64 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 540.61 

299083 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 175.00 

981-188-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 175.00 

299084 10/07/2016 990970 DAKTRONICS, INC. 53,498.93 

552-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPIT AL OUTLAY 0.00 

554-253 -410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 49,25 1.00 

554-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAP!TAL OUTLAY 4,247.93 

299085 10/07/2016 152205 DAN MCLAUGHLIN 1,291.71 

201 -112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 1,291.71 

299086 10/07/20 16 990777 BEATRICE LYONS-DANIELS 105.20 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 56.20 

100-254-311 -0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

299087 10/07/20 16 153300 DAVENPORT & WILLINGHAM fNC 784.57 

808-271-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 784.57 

299088 10/07/2016 99 1117 KYLEDAVIS l 09.40 

l 00-254-3 I 1-0001-09 PURCH . SERY. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.40 

299089 10/07/20 16 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 1,597.50 

I 00- I 14-4 10-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 873.28 

I 00- 114-445-0000-16 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 120.76 

I 00-11 4-4 10-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0.00 

1 00- 11 4-445-0000-16 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 205.43 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 398.03 

299090 10/07/20 16 99 1098 DAVID DEMARY 129 .20 

100-254-3 11-0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 129.20 

29909 1 10/07/2016 157800 DEMCO 323.07 

I 00-222-4 10-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 323.07 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2016 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN : 1695 (continued) 

299092 10/07/2016 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMJNfSTRATTON 37 1.66 

850-266-316-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 371.66 

* 299094 10/07/2016 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 579,98 l .50 

I 00-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 372.90 

100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 62.50 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 6,971 .92 

100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,864.52 

100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 1,956.48 

I 00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,7 11.70 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 2 16.98 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 56.98 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 115,113. 14 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,455.58 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 16,337.84 

100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,701.08 

I00-000-456-0063-00 TRI CARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 3,040.00 

100-000-457-009 1-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4 ,834.40 

100-000-461-000!-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 403,279.52 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 9,293 .96 

100-000-461 -0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,649.50 

* 299096 10/07/201 6 773545 DRINKALL CHIROPRACTIC LIFE CENTER INC 380.00 

I 00-255-310-0000-0 I HEAL TH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 160.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 220.00 

299097 10/07/2016 990662 EAS GAS AND SUPPLY LLC 867.44 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 867.44 

299098 l 0/07120 l 6 773243 EASYPERMIT POST AGE l 18.5 7 

I00-257-410-0000-0 I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES I I 8.57 

299099 10/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 40 1.22 

100-211 -332-0001-0 1 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 401 .22 

299100 I0/07120 16 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 446.22 

I 00-224-390-0000- I 4 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 446.22 

* 299 103 10/07/20 16 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1,389.87 

100-222-4 I 0-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,177.08 

I 00-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 78.76 

I 00-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 134.03 

* 299106 10/07/20 16 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,650.02 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/ 1/20 16 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 
I 00-254-322-0000-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT I 12,650.02 

299107 10/07/2016 773861 MICHAEL GOLDEN 140.30 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 140.30 

299 108 10/07/2016 260400 GRAfNGER INC 1,246.80 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES I,246.80 

299 109 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 135.54 

I00-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 135.54 

2991 10 10/07/2016 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 855.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 855.00 

299111 10/07/2016 772807 GS2 ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL INC 4,397.50 

554-253-395-0000-I 6 OTHER PROF. & TECH . SERV. 75.00 

554-253-395-0000-02 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 4,322.50 

299112 10/07/2016 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA fNC. 2,424.07 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,259.93 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 995 .68 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-20 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 168.46 

* 299 11 4 10/07/2016 771503 HAMPTON INN MYRTLE BEACH 126.62 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 126.62 

299115 10/07/2016 77 1503 HAMPTON INN MYRTLE BEACH 366.24 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 366.24 

299116 10/07/2016 770859 HAMPTON INN BROADWAY 269.42 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 269.42 

* 299119 10/07/20 16 453800 HEUTINK USA 263.92 

251-1 12-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 175.82 

251 -112-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 33.10 

25 I-l 12-4 10-0000-0I SUPPLIES 55.00 

299120 10/07/2016 309600 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHrNG CO 220.80 

100- 11 2-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 220.80 

299 12 1 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 254 .88 

100-211-332-0000-0 1 TRAVEL 254.88 

299122 10/07/20 16 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 10,900.00 

554-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY I,950.00 

554-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPIT AL OUTLAY 8,950.00 

299 123 10/07/2016 772699 CLARENCE JAMES JR 112.90 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 112.90 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1 /2016 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 

* 299126 10/07/20 16 33 1950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 573.47 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 573.47 

299127 10/07/2016 773337 JUNJORLlBRARY GUILD 4,323.90 

100-222-410-0000-11 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 3,010.80 

100-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 195.60 

100-222-410-0000-17 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 1,117.50 

299128 10/07/2016 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 3,3 17.61 

I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,317.61 

* 29913 1 10/0 7/2016 770843 KINARD CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. 1,120.04 

325-11 5-540-00 16-20 EQUIPMENT - CARRYOVER 1,120.04 

299132 10/07/2016 35 1500 LAKESHORE LEARN ING MATERIALS 202.28 

201-11 2-410-0000-1 1 SUPPLIES 202.28 

299133 10/07/2016 772285 MATTHEW LAM 101.50 

100-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL I 01.50 

299134 10/07/20 16 352935 BILLY LANE 145 .70 

I 00-254-31 1-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 145.70 

299 135 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 260.82 

I 00-266-332-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 260.82 

* 299138 10/07/2016 772 182 LOMINICK PAINTING 2,300.00 

I00-254-323-0000-02 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,300.00 

* 299140 10/0 7/2016 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 6,585.13 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 1,352.95 

554-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 2,461.00 

554-253-410-0000- 16 SUPPLIES 2,77 1. 18 

* 299 142 10/07/2016 991029 SARA ELIZABETH LOWMAN 1,500.00 

255- 122-3 I 1-0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 500.00 

255- 122-3 I 1-0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 500.00 

255-122-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 500.00 

299143 10/0 7/2016 990943 ZELL MADISON 129.50 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 80.50 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.00 

299144 10/07/2016 990908 M.A.R. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 350.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-17 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 350.00 

299145 10/07/2016 9911 16 ROBERT McCAULEY 122.90 

100-254-31 1-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 122.90 
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FY 20 16-2017 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2016 TO 10/31120 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001 -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 

299146 10/07/20 16 386500 GEORGIA HOLDINGS INC 

201 - 11 3-4 10-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

* 	 299148 10/07/20 16 392400 MID-CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL 16 

100-271-710-0000-16 NON-REVENUE SPORTS UNIFORMS 

100-271-710-0 100-16 EXTRA CURRICULAR UNIFORMS 

299149 10/07/20 16 EMPLOYEE VEN DOR 

100-211-332-0001-0 1 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

299150 10/07/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-266-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

29915 1 10/07/20 16 772382 MUSICIANS FRIEND 

100-114-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 

299152 	 10/07/2016 773939 MUSICRAFT INC 

100-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 

* 	 299 155 10/07/201 6 771402 NEWBERRY ELEMENTARY 

341-147-410-0016-07 SUPPLIES-CARRYOVER 

100-112-410-0001 -07 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

299 156 10/07/2016 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

J00-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

299 157 10/07/2016 441600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 

I 00-254-4 l 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

299 158 10/07/201 6 772066 NEWBERRY SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT INC 

100-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 

100-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4l0-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 J MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

299 159 10/07/20 16 77 1296 NEWBERRY TOOL & EQUIPMENT 
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11,938.50 

13,000.00 

7,316.00 

388.26 

534.2 1 

349.99 

1,252.22 

345.06 

653.01 

1,867.1 5 

150.00 

17.60 

30.85 

15.67 

22.43 

23.62 

43.56 

133.75 

32.14 

39.49 

12 04 

179.76 

10. 17 

24.35 

22. 10 

CHECK AMT 

11,938.50 

20,3 16.00 

388.26 

534.21 

349. 99 

1,252.22 

998.07 

1,867.15 

150.00 

607.53 

949.25 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/ 1/20 16 TO 10/31/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1695 (continued) 
l 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 681.75 

l 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 267.50 

299160 10/07/2016 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 4,134.00 

l 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 4, 134.00 

299161 10/07/2016 771486 NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION 65,987.50 

100-112-690-0000-01 PRIMARY OTHER 65,987.50 

299 162 10/07/20 16 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 9,589 .31 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERV ICES 9,589.31 

299163 10/07/20 16 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 673.86 

924-147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 571.33 

924-147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 4.47 

924-147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 4.47 

924-147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 19.56 

924-147-410-001 6-11 SUPPLIES 67.32 

924-147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 6.71 

* 299 165 10/07/2016 465200 PALMETTO HEALTH 108.00 

100-145-3 11-0000-01 HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION SERVICES 108.00 

299 166 10/07/20 16 990870 PALMETTO TESOL LLC 550.00 

264-224-390-0000-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 550.00 

299 167 10/07/201 6 469425 PARENTS AS TEACHERS NATIONAL CENTER 1,990.00 

981- 188-41 0-0000-0 1 SUPPLI ES 1,650.00 

981 -1 88-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 190.00 

981-188-4 10-0000-0 1 SUPPLIES 150.00 

299 168 10/07/2016 99110 I PEDIATRIA HEAL THCARE, LLC 492 .10 

255-2 13-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 492. 10 

299169 10/07/2016 772449 PITNEY BOWES 182 .97 

100-257-323-0000-0I INTERNAL SERVICES REP & MAINT 182.97 

299170 10/07/2016 492100 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 354.69 

100-233 -4 10-0000- 14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 74.32 

201 -11 2-4 10-0000-14 SUPPLIES 280.37 

2991 71 10/07/20 16 7733 17 JEFFREY POWTAK 182.80 

100-254-3 11 -0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 69.90 

100-254-3 11-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 112.90 

299 172 10/07/20 16 496650 PRESENTATIONSYSTEMSSOUTH, INC. 7,691.16 

20 1-1 12-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 1,496.93 

207-233-4l0-0016-20 SUPPLIES-CARR YO VER 5,445.23 

BOWERS 10/25/2016 1:42:22PM Page 9 of42 